
CHISWICK TIMETABLE 
Dukes Meadows Community Centre, Alexandra Gardens, Chiswick, W4 2RY 

Date Activity Ages Time Location 
Mon 26th July Multi Sports 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 
Mon 26th July Multi Sports + Fashion workshop 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 
Tue 27th July Multi Sports 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 
Tue 27th July Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 
Mon 2nd Aug Multi Sports 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 
Mon 2nd Aug Multi Sports + Dance workshop 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 
Tue 3rd Aug Multi Sports 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 
Tue 3rd Aug Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 

Mon 9th Aug Drama workshop + Gardening projects + Fashion 
workshop + Multi Sports 

8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 

Mon 9th Aug 
Drama workshop + Gardening projects + Fashion 

workshop 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 

Tue 10th Aug Cooking  Healthy eating workshop + Gardening + 
Movie + Arts and crafts + Multi Sports 

8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 

Tue 10th Aug 
Cooking  Healthy eating workshop + Gardening + 

Movie 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 

Mon 16th Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 

Mon 16th Aug Dance workshop + Gardening project + Fashion 
workshop + Multisports 

12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 

Tue 17th Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 8-12 9am-1pm Dukes meadows centre 
Tue 17th Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Dukes meadows centre 
Mon 23rd Aug Chessington World of Adventures 8-12 9am-6:30pm Chessington 
Tue 24th Aug Thorpe Park 12-18 9am-6:30pm Thorpe Park 

 

HOUNSLOW TIMETABLE 
The Alf Chandler Centre, Benson Close, Hounslow, TW3 3QX 

Date Activity Ages Time Location 
Sat 31st July Arts and crafts + Fashion workshop + Multi Sports 8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sat 31st July Arts and crafts + Fashion workshop + Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sun 1st Aug Cooking + Multi Sports + Movie 8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sun 1st Aug Cooking + Multi Sports + Movie 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 7th Aug Cooking + Healthy eating workshop + Arts and crafts 
+ Fashion workshop + Multi Sports 

8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 7th Aug 
Cooking + Healthy eating workshop + Arts and crafts 

+ Fashion workshop + Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sun 8th Aug Arts and crafts + Multi Sports + Gardening workshop 8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sun 8th Aug Arts and crafts + Multi Sports + Gardening workshop 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 14th Aug Drama workshop + Gardening workshop + Fashion 
workshop + Multi Sports 

8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 14th Aug 
Drama workshop + Gardening workshop + Fashion 

workshop + Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sun 15th Aug Cooking  Healthy eating workshop + Gardening + 
Movie + Arts and crafts + Multi Sports 

8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sun 15th Aug 
Cooking  Healthy eating workshop + Gardening + 

Movie + Arts and crafts + Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 21st Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sat 21st Aug Dance workshop + Gardening workshop + Fashion 
workshop + Multi Sports 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 

Sun 22nd Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 8-12 9am-1pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sun 22nd Aug Tournament (Football/Basketball) + Picnic in the park 12-18 2:30-6:30pm Alf Chandler Centre 
Sat 28th Aug Chessington World of Adventures 8-12 9am-6:30pm Chessington 
Sun 29th Aug Thorpe Park 12-18 9am-6:30pm Thorpe Park 


